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la.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
600cc SS/LIGHT/ESCOLA/INICIANTE/MASTER Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.

10 Treino Livre - 600cc 16/03/2019 10:27 . . . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:35:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:40.873 +7.241 10:40:54.341
(777) VALMIR MONTEIRO 4 1:33.632 10:42:27.973
1 1:33.003 +6.049 10:37:06.443 5 1:34.460 +0.828 10:44:02.433
2 1:28.329 +1.375 10:38:34.772 6 1:34.711 +1.079 10:45:37.144
3 1:27.552 +0.598 10:40:02.324 7 1:33.841 +0.209 10:47:10.985
4 1:26.958 +0.004 10:41:29.282
5 1:26.954 10:42:56.236 (97) LEVI MATHEUS
6 1:27.136 +0.182 10:44:23.372 1 1:43.903 +9.906 10:37:38.351
2 1:35.423 +1.426 10:39:13.774
(36) JOAQUIM ALVES - QUIM 3 1:38.302 +4.305 10:40:52.076
1 1:39.309 +12.136  10:37:19.834 4 1:33.997 10:42:26.073
2 1:29.224 +2.051 10:38:49.058 5 1:34.269 +0.272 10:44:00.342
3 1:27.211 +0.038 10:40:16.269
4 1:27.173 10:41:43.442 (7) MARCELINHO CAETANO
5 1:28.880 +1.707 10:43:12.322 pl 3:09.823 +1:34.323 10:39:26.511
6 1:27.521 +0.348  10:44:30.843 2 1:35.500 10:41:02.011
(59) ONIVALDO COMIM (316) SILAS AVELINO
1 1:38.275 +11.011  10:37:20.667 1 1:45.662 +4.832  10:37:31.334
2 1:28.480 +1.216 10:38:49.147 2 1:41.757 +0.927 10:39:13.091
3 1:27.753 +0.489 10:40:16.900 3 1:41.646 +0.816 10:40:54.737
4 1:27.264 10:41:44.164 4 1:41.762 +0.932 10:42:36.499
5 1:28.933 +1.669 10:43:13.097 5 1:40.830 10:44:17.329
6 1:28.676 +1.412 10:44:41.773 6 1:41.286 +0.456 10:45:58.615
(11) BETINHO BALDON
1 1:35.531 +7.720 10:37:16.483
2 1:28.959 +1.148 10:38:45.442
3 1:28.731 +0.920 10:40:14.173
4 1:29.078 +1.267 10:41:43.251
5 1:29.532 +1.721 10:43:12.783
6 1:27.811 10:44:40.594
(14) FELIPE CESAR
1 1:37.272 +8.318 10:37:12.378
2 1:31.778 +2.824 10:38:44.156
3 1:30.881 +1.927 10:40:15.037
4 1:30.327 +1.373 10:41:45.364
5 1:29.207 +0.253 10:43:14.571
6 1:28.954 10:44:43.525
7 1:29.991 +1.037 10:46:13.516
(43) ELIANDRO BORDIN PIPOCA
1 1:39.377 +10.254 10:37:24.319
2 1:31.751 +2.628 10:38:56.070
3 1:31.243 +2.120 10:40:27.313
4 1:30.861 +1.738 10:41:58.174
5 1:31.101 +1.978 10:43:29.275
6 1:30.783 +1.660 10:45:00.058
7 1:30.186 +1.063 10:46:30.244
8 1:31.007 +1.884 10:48:01.251
9 1:29.342 +0.219 10:49:30.593
10 1:29.123 10:50:59.716
(12) GUSTAVO ROSATI
1 1:39.562 +9.366 10:37:22.437
2 1:32.288 +2.092 10:38:54.725
3 1:31.949 +1.753 10:40:26.674
4 1:31.185 +0.989 10:41:57.859
5 1:31.026 +0.830 10:43:28.885
6 1:30.790 +0.594 10:44:59.675
7 1:30.196 10:46:29.871
(76) EMERSON A. LUIZ
1 1:41.312 +7.680 10:37:31.619
2 1:41.849 +8.217 10:39:13.468
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